
 

 

UNOFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL 

SOUTH & CENTRAL 
GIPPSLAND AXEMEN’S 
ASSOCIATION 
MAFFRA SHOW  

SATURDAY 25  OCTOBER 2025 

MAFFRA SHOWGROUNDS – 4:00PM START  

  

 
EVENT 

 
1ST 

 
2ND 

 
3RD 

 
ENTRY 

 
TICK 

 
250mm Novice Standing Block 

 
$80 

 
$50 

 
$30 

 
$15 

 

 
300mm Novice Underhand 

 
$80 

 
$50 

 
$30 

 
$15 

 

 
250mm Open Standing Block 

 
$200 

 
$120 

 
$70 

 
$20 

 

 
300mm Open Underhand 

 
$200 

 
$120 

 
$70 

 
     $20 

 

 
2 Man Underhand 

 
$200 

 
$120 

 
$70 

 
     $10 

 

 
250mm Junior Underhand 

 
$30 

 
$20 

 
$10 

 
     FREE 

 

 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Entries Close: Monday 20th October  -             ENTRIES STRICTLY PREPAID 

Send entries to: SCGAA, Hannah Williams,  P.O Box 262, Yinnar, 3869 - 0430386999 

NAME:………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

TELEPHONE:…………………………………………..TOTAL ENTRIES:……………………………………………… 

COMPETITORS COMPETE AT OWN RISK-All information provided is private and confidential 

All events conducted within the rules and regulations of the SCGAA.  Prize money subject to change. 

 


